OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet

Convention

Evergreen District, Chorus Finals, Spokane, Washington, October 18, 2003

Contest Legend: 1=Evergreen District International Preliminary Chorus, 2=Evergreen District District Chorus, 3=Evergreen District District Small

Chorus, 4=Evergreen District Most-Improved Chorus

Chapter / Nickname
1 Salem, OR (1,2,4)
Senate-Aires
2 Greater Vancouver, BC (1,2,4)
Gentlemen of Fortune
3 Bellevue, WA (1,2,4)
Northwest Sound
4 Portland Metro, OR (1,2)
Bridge Town Sound
5 Pierce County, WA (1,2,3,4)
Rainier Valley Harmonizers
6 Abbotsford, BC (1,2,3)
Voices Of Hamony
7 Federal Way, WA (1,2,4)
Harmony Kings
8 Bellingham, WA (1,2,3)
Mount Baker Toppers
9 Boise, ID (1,2,4)
Boise Valley Chordsmen
10 Anchorage, AK (1,2,3,4)
Midnight Sons
11 Calgary Foothills, AB (1,2)
Western Hospitality Singers
12 Eugene, OR (1,2)
Cascade Chorus
13 Tualatin Valley, OR (1,2,4)
TualatinValleyHarmnyMstrs
14 Spokane, WA (1,2,4)
Pages of Harmony
15 Kitsap County, WA (1,2,3,4)
Kitsap Chordsmen
16 Calgary, AB (1,2)
Stampede City Chorus

Chorus contestant Greater Portland, WA was ineligible due to violation of Article 1.B.3 of the Official SPEBSQSA Contest Rules.

Song

When You're Smiling

Pick Yourself Up

You Make Me Feel So Young

Come Fly With Me

I'll Be Seeing You

Toot Toot Tootsie

When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose
All Aboard For Dixie Land

Come Take Your Place In My Heart
Why Don't You Fall In Love With Me?/You
When | Leave The World Behind

Take Me To The Land Of Jazz

I Didn't Want To Fall

Last Night Was The End Of The World
Let The Rest Of The World Go By

On A Slow Boat To China

Love/Eyes (Medley)

The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary
Music Maestro Please

Alexander's Ragtime Band

All'l Need Is The Girl

Orange Colored Sky

So Long, Mother

Last Night On The Back Porch

Rain Rain Go Away/Let A Smile Be Your
Rain (Medley)

That Old Quartet Of Mine

Love/Eyes (Medley)

Just In Time

When Sweet Susie Goes Steppin' By
Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Glory Of Love

MUS PRS SNG

243
248
231
228
229
224
220
220
215
205
207
209
202
200
201
196
197
199
200
194
190
197
195
189
194
174
197
188
182
185
155
152

243
249
239
242
221
227
212
219
206
203
204
205
202
199
198
201
198
204
199
198
195
206
193
189
193
199
194
189
194
195
178
181

248
249
238
235
226
222
222
223
222
207
216
211
214
207
206
200
189
198
192
183
182
187
194
193
200
186
190
180
188
192
154
155

Total
1480

1413

1349

1316

1258

1252

1224

1202

1185

1166

1157

1153

1146

1138

1136

975

Salem, OR qualifies to represent the Evergreen District at the International Chorus Contest next July.
Pierce County, WA is the District Small Chorus Champion.

Boise, ID is the Most Improved Chorus.
Panel: Administrator(s)
Dick Girvin - FWD
Don Crowl - SWD

Rod Sgrignoli - RMD

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Dick Girvin using version 10.06 at 06:08 PM on October 18, 2003

David Krause - CSD

Music Presentation
Mark Hale - FWD Larry Clemons - SWD
Phil Ordaz - FWD Bill Cody - MAD

Singing
Tim Brooks - DIX
Ron Rank - ILL

Jim Richards - LOL

Avg Cnt
822 52
785 57
749 52
73.1 49
69.9 22
69.6 16
68.0 40
66.8 27
65.8 32
64.8 24
64.3 30
64.1 38
63.7 32
63.2 47
63.1 26
542 37



