## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Evergreen District, Chorus Finals, Spokane, Washington, October 18, 2003 Contest Legend: 1=Evergreen District International Preliminary Chorus, 2=Evergreen District District Chorus, 3=Evergreen District District Small Chorus, 4=Evergreen District Most-Improved Chorus

	s, 4=Evergreen District Most-Improved	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Total	Avg	Cnt	
	Salem, OR (1,2,4)	When You're Smiling	243	243	248	1480	82.2	52	
•	Senate-Aires	Pick Yourself Up	248	249	249	1400	02.2	02	
2	Greater Vancouver, BC (1,2,4)	You Make Me Feel So Young	231	239	238	1413	78.5	57	
-	Gentlemen of Fortune	Come Fly With Me	228	242	235	1410	10.0	01	
3	Bellevue, WA (1,2,4)	I'll Be Seeing You	229	221	226	1349	74.9	52	
•	Northwest Sound	Toot Toot Tootsie	224	227	222	1010	1 1.0	02	
4	Portland Metro, OR (1,2)	When You Look In The Heart Of A Rose	220	212	222	1316	73.1	49	
•	Bridge Town Sound	All Aboard For Dixie Land	220	219	223	1010	10.1	10	
5	Pierce County, WA (1,2,3,4)	Come Take Your Place In My Heart	215	206	222	1258	69.9	22	
•	Rainier Valley Harmonizers	Why Don't You Fall In Love With Me?/You	205	203	207	1200	00.0		
6	Abbotsford, BC (1,2,3)	When I Leave The World Behind	207	204	216	1252	69.6	16	
-	Voices Of Hamony	Take Me To The Land Of Jazz	209	205	211				
7	Federal Way, WA (1,2,4)	l Didn't Want To Fall	202	202	214	1224	68.0	40	
	Harmony Kings	Last Night Was The End Of The World	200	199	207				
8	Bellingham, WA (1,2,3)	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	201	198	206	1202	66.8	27	
	Mount Baker Toppers	On A Slow Boat To China	196	201	200				
9	Boise, ID (1,2,4)	Love/Eyes (Medley)	197	198	189	1185	65.8	32	
	Boise Valley Chordsmen	The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary	199	204	198				
10	Anchorage, AK (1,2,3,4)	Music Maestro Please	200	199	192	1166	64.8	24	
	Midnight Sons	Alexander's Ragtime Band	194	198	183				
11	Calgary Foothills, AB (1,2)	All I Need Is The Girl	190	195	182	1157	64.3	30	
	Western Hospitality Singers	Orange Colored Sky	197	206	187				
12	Eugene, OR (1,2)	So Long, Mother	195	193	194	1153	64.1	38	
	Cascade Chorus	Last Night On The Back Porch	189	189	193				
13	Tualatin Valley, OR (1,2,4)	Rain Rain Go Away/Let A Smile Be Your	194	193	200	1146	63.7	32	
	TualatinValleyHarmnyMstrs	Rain (Medley)	174	199	186				
14	Spokane, WA (1,2,4)	That Old Quartet Of Mine	197	194	190	1138	63.2	47	
	Pages of Harmony	Love/Eyes (Medley)	188	189	180				
15	Kitsap County, WA (1,2,3,4)	Just In Time	182	194	188	1136	63.1	26	
	Kitsap Chordsmen	When Sweet Susie Goes Steppin' By	185	195	192				
16	Calgary, AB (1,2)	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	155	178	154	975	54.2	37	
	Stampede City Chorus	Glory Of Love	152	181	155				

Chorus contestant Greater Portland, WA was ineligible due to violation of Article I.B.3 of the Official SPEBSQSA Contest Rules.

Salem, OR qualifies to represent the Evergreen District at the International Chorus Contest next July. Pierce County, WA is the District Small Chorus Champion. Boise, ID is the Most Improved Chorus.

Panel: Administrator(s) Dick Girvin - FWD Don Crowl - SWD <u>Music</u> Mark Hale - FWD Phil Ordaz - FWD Rod Sgrignoli - RMD Presentation Larry Clemons - SWD Bill Cody - MAD David Krause - CSD Singing Tim Brooks - DIX Ron Rank - ILL Jim Richards - LOL

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Dick Girvin using version 10.06 at 06:08 PM on October 18, 2003